
SALADS
Ranch
Southwest Ranch
Bleu Cheese
Caesar
Italian
Balsamic Vinaigrette
Raspberry Vinaigrette

Includes – 12 oz. Dressing 
Additional 12 oz. Dressings are $2

Only available on Sundays
Minimum of 1 hour order ahead to be ready
All Items are ½ pans & serve 8-10
These Items also Include an order of Garlic Bread

Additional Garlic Bread is $5

Includes 1 Choice of 12 oz. Dipping
Sauce
                                                       
 Additional 12 oz. Dipping Sauces are
$2

NFL

Garden...........................
Antipasto......................
Julienne.........................
Buffalo Chicken.........

$50
$54
$54
$54

TAKE-OUT ONLY
SPECIALS

HOT CHOICES
Chicken Tenders 5 lbs..
Chicken Parmesan.........
Chicken Riggies..............
Chicken Alfredo..............

723 Broadway, Fulton, NY 13069
lakeviewbowling.com     315.593.8070       

$24
$44
$44
$44


